A19 SIG - Ride 3

Bayville
Go At On For Go At On For
From Statue of Civic Virtue L 28.2 Bayville Ave > Horse 2.4
R 0.0 Grand Central Service Rd 2.4 Hollow Rd
L 2.4  Midland Parkway (to end) 0.5 R 30.6 Lattingtown Road 0.9
L 2.9 188th Street 0.2 L 31.5 TRO Lattingtown Rd 1.1
R 3.1 81st Avenue (to end) 0.2 L 32.6 Dosoris Lane 1.2
L 3.3 193rd Street 0.1 R 33.8 Woolsey Ave 0.5
R 3.4 Union Turnpike (pit at park) = 5.5 L 34.3  Crescent Beach Rd (to end) 0.3
L 8.9 Meadow Farm Road (to end) | 0.3 L 34.6 Landing Rd 0.2
R 9.2 0ld Courthouse (to end) 0.9 L 34.8 Hill Street 0.1
L 10.1 | Shelter Rock Road 0.5 R 34.9 Cottage 0.2
R 10.6 IU Willets Road (to end) 3.7 R 35.1 Brewster/School St > Glen 0.8
L 14.3 Old Westbury Road 0.5 Cove
R 14.8 Store Hill Rd (LIE Service 0.9 R 35.9 ShoreRd 0.7
Road) L 36.6 Sharp L on Carpenter Ave 0.1
L 15.7 | Post Road > Wheatley Rd 3.2 R 36.7 Prospect > Shore Rd 2.2
X 18.9 Rt 107 0.9 BL ' 38.9 | Scudders 0.2
BL | 19.8 @ Brookville TRO Wheatley 0.1 R 39.1 Glenwood 0.6
R 19.9 Northern Blvd /Rte 25A 0.3 BR  39.7 Bryant > E. Broadway 1.1
1**L  20.2 Remsens Lane (Easy to miss) | 0.5 R 40.8 Old Northern Blvd (pit 0.1
R/QL | 20.7  Ripley/Remsen (to end) 1.2 stop/deli on L)
L | 21.9 Mill River Road 1.9 L 40.9 Old Northern Blvd 0.1
L | 23.8 Lexington Ave 0.1 L | 41.0 Main St > Roslyn Road 1.2
L 23.9 W. Main > W. Shore Rd > 2.6 R 42.2 Powerhouse Rd/LIE Service 5.6
Ludlam Ave Road
L | 26.5 Bayville Ave 1.7 L  47.8 Marathon Parkway 0.4
28.2  Lunch on L, Pizza place R  48.2 Commonwealth 0.4
across from beach BL  48.6 TRO Commonwealth (stop | 0.6
group before going through
tunnel - go through on
middle section of
pavement)
R 49.2 Union Turnpike 5.1
L 54.3 ' Main Street 0.2
R 54.5 81 Ave 0.4
L | 54.9 135" St 0.1
R 55.0 Hoover Ave 0.2
R 55.2 Queens Blvd 0.3
end  55.5 Union Turnpike

Subway (E and F trains)



